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SZR LC Sprint Meet 2010

Individual Rankings - Through Event 32

9 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Bettany, Alaynah 38  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 2 Turner, Phoebe 37  9 SWIMZONE RACING

 3 Otineru, Serah 23  9 SWIMZONE RACING

 4 Dossor, Rosie 21  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 5 Flavell, Ella 7  9 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 6 Te Amo, Sunshyne 6  9 SWIMZONE RACING

 6 England, Lucy 6  9 SWIMZONE RACING

 8 Choice, Sarah 5  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 8 Cox, Megan 5  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 10 More, Georgia 4  8 SWIMZONE RACING

 11 Over, Lauren 1  9 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

9 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Simpson, Billy 46  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 2 Mollan, Sampson 24  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 3 Smith, Adam 14  9 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 4 Daily, Hugo 12  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 5 Hancock, Callum 10  9 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 6 Carroll, Adam 9  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 7 Bamber, Jonty 7  8 SWIMZONE RACING

 8 Bewley, Fergus 5  8 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 9 Roberts, George 3  9 HUTT SWIMMING CLUB

 10 Laurenson, Alex 1  8 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

9 & Under Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Simpson, Billy 46  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 2 Bettany, Alaynah 38  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 3 Turner, Phoebe 37  9 SWIMZONE RACING

 4 Mollan, Sampson 24  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 5 Otineru, Serah 23  9 SWIMZONE RACING

 6 Dossor, Rosie 21  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 7 Smith, Adam 14  9 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 8 Daily, Hugo 12  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 9 Hancock, Callum 10  9 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 10 Carroll, Adam 9  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 11 Flavell, Ella 7  9 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 11 Bamber, Jonty 7  8 SWIMZONE RACING

 13 Te Amo, Sunshyne 6  9 SWIMZONE RACING

 13 England, Lucy 6  9 SWIMZONE RACING

 15 Cox, Megan 5  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 15 Bewley, Fergus 5  8 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 15 Choice, Sarah 5  9 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 18 More, Georgia 4  8 SWIMZONE RACING

 19 Roberts, George 3  9 HUTT SWIMMING CLUB

 20 Laurenson, Alex 1  8 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 20 Over, Lauren 1  9 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

10 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Heath, Ruby 31 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 2 Rankin, Ashleigh 29 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 3 Mitchell, Aliesha 28 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 4 Forsythe, Georgiana 12 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 5 Campbell, Erica 7 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 6 Donaldson, Nicola 6 10 UPPER HUTT SWIM TEAM

 7 Klap, Marcella 5 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 8 Stevens, Tsai 4 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 9 Wiles, Eva 3 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 10 Lynch, Hanna 2 10 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

10 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Sasse, Richard 37 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 2 Dorrington, George 31 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 3 Berry, Tom 30 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 4 Miller, Thomas 16 10 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 5 Yeoman, Seb 15 10 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 6 Watkins, Thomas 11 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 7 Marryatt, Lochlainn 7 10 UPPER HUTT SWIM TEAM

 8 More, Aragorn 6 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 9 McCallum, Thomas 4 10 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 10 Greenlees, Joseph 2 10 MASTERTON SWIMMING CLUB

 10 Chang, Billy 2 10 BREAKERS SWIM CLUB UPPER HUTT

 12 Te Amo, Chase 1 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 12 Schutz-Tala, Michael 1 10 SWIMZONE RACING

10 Year Olds Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Sasse, Richard 37 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 2 Heath, Ruby 31 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 2 Dorrington, George 31 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 4 Berry, Tom 30 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 5 Rankin, Ashleigh 29 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 6 Mitchell, Aliesha 28 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 7 Miller, Thomas 16 10 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 8 Yeoman, Seb 15 10 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 9 Forsythe, Georgiana 12 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 10 Watkins, Thomas 11 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 11 Marryatt, Lochlainn 7 10 UPPER HUTT SWIM TEAM

 11 Campbell, Erica 7 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 13 More, Aragorn 6 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 13 Donaldson, Nicola 6 10 UPPER HUTT SWIM TEAM

 15 Klap, Marcella 5 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 16 McCallum, Thomas 4 10 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 16 Stevens, Tsai 4 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 18 Wiles, Eva 3 10 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 19 Chang, Billy 2 10 BREAKERS SWIM CLUB UPPER HUTT

 19 Greenlees, Joseph 2 10 MASTERTON SWIMMING CLUB

 19 Lynch, Hanna 2 10 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 12:58 PM  7/11/2010  Page 3Capital Swim Club

SZR LC Sprint Meet 2010 - 6/11/2010

SZR LC Sprint Meet 2010

Individual Rankings - Through Event 32

10 Year Olds Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 22 Schutz-Tala, Michael 1 10 SWIMZONE RACING

 22 Te Amo, Chase 1 10 SWIMZONE RACING

11 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Thomas-Beck, Madaleine 35. 50 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 2 Onesemo, Terrelle 28 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 3 Lensink, Megan 21. 50 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 4 Sasse, Michellie 15 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 5 Doohan, Sina 13 11 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 6 Bettany, Zaniah 12 11 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 7 Eveleigh, Tayla 4 11 HUTT SWIMMING CLUB

11 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Clareburt, Lewis 31 11 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 2 Leman, Ryan 23 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 3 Aitchison, Sean 20 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 4 Press, Max 11 11 UPPER HUTT SWIM TEAM

 5 Tacon, Campbell 7 11 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 6 de Greve, Brendan 5 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 7 Regnault, Louis 4 11 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 8 Hitchins, Harrison 2 11 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

11 Year Olds Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Thomas-Beck, Madaleine 35. 50 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 2 Clareburt, Lewis 31 11 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 3 Onesemo, Terrelle 28 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 4 Leman, Ryan 23 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 5 Lensink, Megan 21. 50 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 6 Aitchison, Sean 20 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 7 Sasse, Michellie 15 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 8 Doohan, Sina 13 11 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 9 Bettany, Zaniah 12 11 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 10 Press, Max 11 11 UPPER HUTT SWIM TEAM

 11 Tacon, Campbell 7 11 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 12 de Greve, Brendan 5 11 SWIMZONE RACING

 13 Regnault, Louis 4 11 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 13 Eveleigh, Tayla 4 11 HUTT SWIMMING CLUB

 15 Hitchins, Harrison 2 11 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

12 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Tacon, Scarlett 40 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 1 Burns, Maggie 40 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 3 O'Connor, Sarah 28 12 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 4 Kozyniak, Josie 22 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 5 Duggan, Lauren 15 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 6 Hemara, Ariel 4 12 SWIMZONE RACING
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12 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 7 Salzmann, Kahu 1 12 SWIMZONE RACING

 7 Sullivan, Jamie 1 12 SWIMZONE RACING

12 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Forsythe, Devlin 30 12 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 2 Anderson, Jake 21 12 SWIMZONE RACING

 3 Farr, Jacob 8 12 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 4 Anderson, Josh 7 12 SWIMZONE RACING

 5 Woodley-Hanan, Ballad 5 12 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 6 Graham, Joseph 4 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 7 Carroll, Max 3 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 7 Peterson, Matthew 3 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

12 Year Olds Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Burns, Maggie 40 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 1 Tacon, Scarlett 40 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 3 Forsythe, Devlin 30 12 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 4 O'Connor, Sarah 28 12 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 5 Kozyniak, Josie 22 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 6 Anderson, Jake 21 12 SWIMZONE RACING

 7 Duggan, Lauren 15 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 8 Farr, Jacob 8 12 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 9 Anderson, Josh 7 12 SWIMZONE RACING

 10 Woodley-Hanan, Ballad 5 12 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 11 Graham, Joseph 4 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 11 Hemara, Ariel 4 12 SWIMZONE RACING

 13 Peterson, Matthew 3 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 13 Carroll, Max 3 12 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 15 Salzmann, Kahu 1 12 SWIMZONE RACING

 15 Sullivan, Jamie 1 12 SWIMZONE RACING

13 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Carson, Courtney 16 13 SWIMZONE RACING

 2 Clarke, Mia 15 13 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 3 Clark, Dina 14 13 SWIMZONE RACING

 4 Clareburt, Amelia 4 13 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 4 McTeigue, Jennifer 4 13 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 6 Ingram, Kaitlyn 3 13 UPPER HUTT SWIM TEAM

13 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Crott, Nicholas 40 13 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 2 McGirr, Hamish 36 13 KIWI WEST AQUATICS

 3 van der Wilt, Nico 22 13 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 4 Clark, William 20 13 SWIMZONE RACING

 5 Lamarche, Remi 19 13 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 6 Brigden, Callum 15 13 SWIMZONE RACING
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13 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 7 Chang, Andy 9 13 BREAKERS SWIM CLUB UPPER HUTT

 7 Tobias, Sven 9 13 MASTERTON SWIMMING CLUB

 9 Jamieson, Jake 6 13 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

13 Year Olds Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Crott, Nicholas 40 13 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 2 McGirr, Hamish 36 13 KIWI WEST AQUATICS

 3 van der Wilt, Nico 22 13 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 4 Clark, William 20 13 SWIMZONE RACING

 5 Lamarche, Remi 19 13 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 6 Carson, Courtney 16 13 SWIMZONE RACING

 7 Clarke, Mia 15 13 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 7 Brigden, Callum 15 13 SWIMZONE RACING

 9 Clark, Dina 14 13 SWIMZONE RACING

 10 Tobias, Sven 9 13 MASTERTON SWIMMING CLUB

 10 Chang, Andy 9 13 BREAKERS SWIM CLUB UPPER HUTT

 12 Jamieson, Jake 6 13 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 13 McTeigue, Jennifer 4 13 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 13 Clareburt, Amelia 4 13 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 15 Ingram, Kaitlyn 3 13 UPPER HUTT SWIM TEAM

14 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Dyhrberg, Sophie 6 14 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 1 Dorrington, Abigail 6 14 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 3 Wallis, Stephanie 4 14 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 4 Simpson, Claudia 2 14 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

14 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Taylor, Ted 43 14 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 2 Berg, Lochie 40 14 SWIMZONE RACING

 3 Ross, Jack 30 14 SWIMZONE RACING

 4 Botherway, James 20 14 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 5 Puka, Antonio 19 14 SWIMZONE RACING

 6 Clark, Stephen 16 14 SWIMZONE RACING

 7 Stewart, Matthew 14 14 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 8 MacNee, Drew 13 14 UPPER HUTT SWIM TEAM

 9 Lynch, Maxwell 8 14 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 10 Carroll, Paul 4 14 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 11 Smith, Jacob 3 14 MASTERTON SWIMMING CLUB

 12 Sullivan, Kallum 2 14 SWIMZONE RACING

 12 Smith, Sam 2 14 MASTERTON SWIMMING CLUB

14 Year Olds Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Taylor, Ted 43 14 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 2 Berg, Lochie 40 14 SWIMZONE RACING

 3 Ross, Jack 30 14 SWIMZONE RACING
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14 Year Olds Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 4 Botherway, James 20 14 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 5 Puka, Antonio 19 14 SWIMZONE RACING

 6 Clark, Stephen 16 14 SWIMZONE RACING

 7 Stewart, Matthew 14 14 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 8 MacNee, Drew 13 14 UPPER HUTT SWIM TEAM

 9 Lynch, Maxwell 8 14 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 10 Dyhrberg, Sophie 6 14 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 10 Dorrington, Abigail 6 14 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 12 Wallis, Stephanie 4 14 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 12 Carroll, Paul 4 14 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 14 Smith, Jacob 3 14 MASTERTON SWIMMING CLUB

 15 Simpson, Claudia 2 14 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 15 Sullivan, Kallum 2 14 SWIMZONE RACING

 15 Smith, Sam 2 14 MASTERTON SWIMMING CLUB

15 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Leman, Michelle 24 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 2 Gordon-Stables, Shontelle 16 15 UPPER HUTT SWIM TEAM

 3 Brigden, Emma 15 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 4 Dunce, Hollie 13 15 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 5 Press, Milana 6 15 SWIMZONE RACING

15 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Green, Jared 46 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 2 Gibson, Blake 33 15 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 3 Scahill, Dominic 28 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 4 Roberts, Michael 27 15 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 5 Lusk, Oli 19 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 6 Grenfell, Matt 17 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 7 Jesson, Mark 12 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 8 Pang, Aaron 4 15 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

15 Year Olds Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Green, Jared 46 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 2 Gibson, Blake 33 15 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 3 Scahill, Dominic 28 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 4 Roberts, Michael 27 15 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 5 Leman, Michelle 24 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 6 Lusk, Oli 19 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 7 Grenfell, Matt 17 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 8 Gordon-Stables, Shontelle 16 15 UPPER HUTT SWIM TEAM

 9 Brigden, Emma 15 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 10 Dunce, Hollie 13 15 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 11 Jesson, Mark 12 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 12 Press, Milana 6 15 SWIMZONE RACING

 13 Pang, Aaron 4 15 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

16-99 Girls - Individual Scores



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 12:58 PM  7/11/2010  Page 7Capital Swim Club

SZR LC Sprint Meet 2010 - 6/11/2010

SZR LC Sprint Meet 2010

Individual Rankings - Through Event 32

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Piper, Samantha 5 16 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 2 Sturm, Stacee 3 16 SWIMZONE RACING

 2 Scahill, Tamara 3 17 SWIMZONE RACING

 4 McGirr, Ursula 1 16 KIWI WEST AQUATICS

16-99 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Sasse, Nicholas 42 16 SWIMZONE RACING

 2 Stevens, Tyler 34 17 SWIMZONE RACING

 3 Roberts, Chris 29 17 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 4 Cody, Luke 25 17 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 5 Ward, Tom 23 17 SWIMZONE RACING

 6 Dyhrberg, Adam 22 16 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 7 de Vries, Ben 20 17 SWIMZONE RACING

 8 Irwin, James 15. 50 17 SWIMZONE RACING

 9 Van den Berg, Ruaan 7. 50 16 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 10 Dawbin, Timothy 2 16 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

16-99 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Sasse, Nicholas 42 16 SWIMZONE RACING

 2 Stevens, Tyler 34 17 SWIMZONE RACING

 3 Roberts, Chris 29 17 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 4 Cody, Luke 25 17 CAPITAL SWIM CLUB

 5 Ward, Tom 23 17 SWIMZONE RACING

 6 Dyhrberg, Adam 22 16 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 7 de Vries, Ben 20 17 SWIMZONE RACING

 8 Irwin, James 15. 50 17 SWIMZONE RACING

 9 Van den Berg, Ruaan 7. 50 16 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 10 Piper, Samantha 5 16 RAUMATI SWIMMING CLUB

 11 Scahill, Tamara 3 17 SWIMZONE RACING

 11 Sturm, Stacee 3 16 SWIMZONE RACING

 13 Dawbin, Timothy 2 16 KARORI PIRATES SWIMMING CLUB

 14 McGirr, Ursula 1 16 KIWI WEST AQUATICS


